Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
LISTED
E180881
C ®
UL US
RoHS
COMPLIANT

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 3-Jul-2017
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Intel CPU RAM 2.5" Drive mSATA Display GbE PoE USB DIO COM MiniPCIe SIM Holder Power Input Operating
Temperature
ARK-2151V-S6A1E Intel Celeron
2980U 1.6 GHz
Up to 8GB 1 1 1 x HDMI
1 x VGA 2
N/A
2 x USB2.0
2 x USB3.0
6Di
2Do
4
3 x Full Size
1 x Half Size 3 9 ~ 36 VDC -20 ~ 60° C
ARK-2151V-S9A1E Intel i5-4300U
1.9 GHz 4 2
Dimensions Unit: mm
ARK-2151V
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x ARK-2151 Unit
- 1 x Driver/Utility CD/Manual
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
1652000049 3-pole phoenix  power block 3.81mm
1750001782 1 x GPS antenna Active with 5M SMA cable
1652003235 10-Pin DIO plug in block
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070013560 ARK-2151V-S6A1E WES7 E OS image
2070013568 ARK-2151V-S9A1E WES7 E OS image
2070013599 ARK-2151V-S6A1E WE8S OS image
2070013600 ARK-2151V-S9A1E WE8S OS image
2070014978 ARK-2151V WES7 P OS image (10MUI, 64bit)
2070014995 ARK-2151V Win10 IoT Enterprise OS image (US, 64bit)
*Default BIOS is supported for 64-bit OS installation, BIOS 32-bit OS is supported by project
Optional Items
Part Number Description